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Dolel Pml 051*1/

RIT[1AN PTY LTD

UTTARKASHI PTY LTD

UTTARKiel PROPERIY INVESTMENTS PTY
LTD
VALUE CREATION ASSOCIATES PTY. iNTED

PIPELINE C ITAL PTY LTD

PCM

143 141 539

804332372

807288769

154 005 528

006197 081

Ack*Bee

117 FERNBERG ROAD PADDINGTON QLD 4084

117 FERNBERG ROAD PNX]NGTON QL[) 4004

117 FERNBERG ROAD PADDINGTON QLD 4054

3 UIDINE STREET MAROUBRA NSW *ni

117 FERNMERG ROAD PAD[)0«3TON OLD 4084
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As discussed

Beginhwmied memg®:

Dimiel Dempsey <dpdempsey®nlaccom>
Thursday, 24 December 2015 942 AM
Peny, nn[*hy
Nick On-1

Frota: Diniel Dempsey A..0'-„,s-,im,11: . t,jil
Date: 23 De¢ember 2015 at 9.45:52 PM AEST
T : hfick Dc:mpsoy <*tich @ ig*g*pi Lcom>
Subject om

Mick

No. 1836 P. 6

Thia miwil * , „r, „ , - our a - - ,i - ,2 whmeby I w£11 wr•* with yon in relilimi to 77 Victmia
SttedVemhne Pty I,imitch involvcme in a pot-Bal b d for Onthehouse Holdings
Limital

I „, ,' „ ,-, „ , tl=t you me w( ng with PIQ1Pty I.imi cd. a Macquarie (houp e,:, 13r, on this
po ial bid, and ag mlch I will also be wocking witht]=n too.

Regards

Dan
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